LD49150PT08R Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LD49150PT08R-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LD49150PT08R
Description IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1.5A PPAK
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1 O
utput 1.5A PPAK

PPAK DFN6 (3x3 mm)
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes
Output voltages
PPAK (tape and reel) DFN6 (tape and reel) (1)
LD49150PT08R Adjustable from 0.8 V
LD49150PT10R LD49150PU10R 1.0 V
LD49150PT12R LD49150PU12R 1.2 V
1. Available on request.
LD49150PT08R STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 1.5A PPAK
Contents LD49150
2/24 DocID13446 Rev 4
Contents
1 Typical application circuits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Alternative application circuits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4